Sun, Aug 24, 2025 Run Order

Jackpot, 32 Runs

8" Jump Height, 5 Runs

8002 3T Nicholas, Poodle (Miniature), Betsey Kamel
8003 C Cora, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Lauren Chicoine
8004 5V Tempie, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty McMahon
8005 CS Gooroo, Whippet, Victoria Damant
8006 3 Mojo, Papillon, Sharon Peck
12" Jump Height, 3 Runs
12008 CS Pandemonium, White German Shepherd Dog,
Dottie Piroha
12010 5 Marley, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore
12016 1 Squirt, Australian Shepherd, Cyn Drinkwine

12"V Jump Height, 5 Runs

12004 5V Maddie, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
12014 CV Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
12003 CV Bosco, Australian Shepherd, Mary Ann Holder
12005 5V Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
12018 CV Jordy, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

16" Jump Height, 13 Runs

16003 1 Kishka, Whippet, Linda Garwacki
16004 CT Obi, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
16007 CT Heathcliff, Whippet, Victoria Damant
16013 C Molly, Australian Shepherd, Linda Eldred
16014 C Ryder, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
16016 C Mystic, Australian Shepherd, Steven Conrow
16017 5 Batman, Border Collie, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
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16018 5 Greylin, All American, Linda Lee

16020 Kaylee, Golden Retriever, Kathy Chittenden
16008 1 Torrin, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
16015 5 Jinn, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
16022 3V Biscuit, Whippet, Linda Garwacki

16023 5 Ashley, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

20" Jump Height, 6 Runs

20001 1 Toccoa, Belgian Tervuren, Lyn Banville
20002 5 Welkin, Border Collie, Charlotte McAuley

20004 C Turbo, White German Shepherd Dog, Dottie
Piroha

20008 5 Bell, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
20009 5 Dillon, All American, Lyn Banville
20010 C Rigel, Border Collie, Charlotte McAuley

8006 3 Mojo, Papillon, Sharon Peck
12" Jump Height, 6 Runs

12015 3S Chitlin, Whippet, Linda Garwacki

12008 CS Pandemonium, White German Shepherd Dog,
Dottie Piroha

12010 5 Marley, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore
12016 1 Squirt, Australian Shepherd, Cyn Drinkwine
12017 CS Lyra, All American, Charlotte McAuley
12019 1 Koby Gove, Shetland Sheepdog, Melissa Gove
12"V Jump Height, 4 Runs
12014 CV Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
12003 CV Bosco, Australian Shepherd, Mary Ann Holder
12005 5V Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
12018 CV Jordy, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
16" Jump Height, 12 Runs
16004 CT Obi, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
16013 C Molly, Australian Shepherd, Linda Eldred
16007 CT Heathcliff, Whippet, Victoria Damant
16014 C Ryder, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner

16015 5 Jinn, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
16016 C Mystic, Australian Shepherd, Steven Conrow
16018 5 Greylin, All American, Linda Lee

16020 C Kaylee, Golden Retriever, Kathy Chittenden
16003 1 Kishka, Whippet, Linda Garwacki

16008 1 Torrin, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
16023 5 Ashley, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
16024 2 Oscar, All American, Linda Eldred

20" Jump Height, 7 Runs

20001 2 Toccoa, Belgian Tervuren, Lyn Banville
20002 5 Welkin, Border Collie, Charlotte McAuley

20003 1V Captain, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

20004 C Turbo, White German Shepherd Dog, Dottie
Piroha

20008 5 Bell, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
20009 5 Dillon, All American, Lyn Banville
20010 C Rigel, Border Collie, Charlotte McAuley

Snooker 12, 4 Runs

FullHouse, 34 Runs

8" Jump Height, 5 Runs

8002 3T Nicholas, Poodle (Miniature), Betsey Kamel
8003 C Cora, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Lauren Chicoine
8004 5V Tempie, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty McMahon
8005 CS Gooroo, Whippet, Victoria Damant

12" Jump Height, 1 Run
12016 1 Squirt, Australian Shepherd, Cyn Drinkwine
16" Jump Height, 2 Runs

16008 1 Torrin, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
16024 2 Oscar, All American, Linda Eldred

20" Jump Height, 1 Run
20001 1 Toccoa, Belgian Tervuren, Lyn Banville

Snooker 35C, 28 Runs

Northern Magic Agility Dogs — 166 runs
Farr Field, Waterbury, VT
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Snooker 35C

Sun, Aug 24, 2025 Run Order

8" Jump Height, 5 Runs

8002 3T Nicholas, Poodle (Miniature), Betsey Kamel
8003 C Cora, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Lauren Chicoine
8004 5V Tempie, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty McMahon
8005 CS Gooroo, Whippet, Victoria Damant

8006 3 Mojo, Papillon, Sharon Peck

12" Jump Height, 3 Runs

12002 5 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Catherine Gosling

12008 CS Pandemonium, White German Shepherd Dog,
Dottie Piroha

12010 5 Marley, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore
12"V Jump Height, 5 Runs

12004 5V Maddie, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
12003 CV Bosco, Australian Shepherd, Mary Ann Holder
12005 3V Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
12014 CV Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
12018 CV Jordy, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

16" Jump Height, 10 Runs

16004 CT Obi, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
16013 C Molly, Australian Shepherd, Linda Eldred
16007 CT Heathcliff, Whippet, Victoria Damant

16014 C Ryder, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
16016 C Mystic, Australian Shepherd, Steven Conrow
16017 5 Batman, Border Collie, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
16018 5 Greylin, All American, Linda Lee
16020 C Kaylee, Golden Retriever, Kathy Chittenden
16015 5 Jinn, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
16023 5 Ashley, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

20" Jump Height, 5 Runs
20002 5 Welkin, Border Collie, Charlotte McAuley

20004 C Turbo, White German Shepherd Dog, Dottie
Piroha

Bell, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
Dillon, All American, Lyn Banville
Rigel, Border Collie, Charlotte McAuley

20008 5
20009 5
20010 C

20003 1V Captain, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-

Parks

Colors 35C, 25 Runs

8" Jump Height, 4 Runs

8005 CS Gooroo, Whippet, Victoria Damant

8002 3T Nicholas, Poodle (Miniature), Betsey Kamel
8003 C Cora, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Lauren Chicoine
8006 3 Mojo, Papillon, Sharon Peck

12" Jump Height, 5 Runs

12003 CV Bosco, Australian Shepherd, Mary Ann Holder
12005 5V Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
12008 CS Pandemonium, White German Shepherd Dog,

Dottie Piroha

12010 5 Marley, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore
12018 CV Jordy, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

16" Jump Height, 11 Runs

16004 CT Obi, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
16002 5V Maggie, Australian Shepherd, Beth Dixon

16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16020

C
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Molly, Australian Shepherd, Linda Eldred
Ryder, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
Jinn, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
Mystic, Australian Shepherd, Steven Conrow
Batman, Border Collie, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Greylin, All American, Linda Lee

Kaylee, Golden Retriever, Kathy Chittenden

16007 CT Heathcliff, Whippet, Victoria Damant
16023 5 Ashley, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

20002
20004

20008
20009
20010

20" Jump Height, 5 Runs

Welkin, Border Collie, Charlotte McAuley

Turbo, White German Shepherd Dog, Dottie
Piroha

Bell, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
Dillon, All American, Lyn Banville
Rigel, Border Collie, Charlotte McAuley

Colors 12, 7 Runs

Jumpers 12, 7 Runs

12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

Squirt, Australian Shepherd, Cyn Drinkwine
Koby Gove, Shetland Sheepdog, Melissa Gove

16" Jump Height, 3 Runs

16001 2 Tommy, Australian Shepherd, Linda Eldred
16008 1 Torrin, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
16021 2 Kip, Australian Shepherd, Beth Dixon

20" Jump Height, 2 Runs
Toccoa, Belgian Tervuren, Lyn Banville

12016 1
12019 1

20001 1

12016
12019
12020

16008
16021

12" Jump Height, 3 Runs
Squirt, Australian Shepherd, Cyn Drinkwine
Koby Gove, Shetland Sheepdog, Melissa Gove
Lucille, All American, Catherine Gosling

16" Jump Height, 2 Runs
Torrin, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
Kip, Australian Shepherd, Beth Dixon

20" Jump Height, 2 Runs

20001 2 Toccoa, Belgian Tervuren, Lyn Banville
20003 2V Captain, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-

Parks

Northern Magic Agility Dogs — 166 runs
Farr Field, Waterbury, VT
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Jumpers 35C

Sun, Aug 24, 2025 Run Order

Jumpers 35C, 29 Runs

8" Jump Height, 5 Runs

8002 3T Nicholas, Poodle (Miniature), Betsey Kamel
8003 C Cora, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Lauren Chicoine
8004 5V Tempie, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty McMahon
8005 CS Gooroo, Whippet, Victoria Damant

8006 5 Mojo, Papillon, Sharon Peck

12" Jump Height, 8 Runs

12002 5 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Catherine Gosling
12003 CV Bosco, Australian Shepherd, Mary Ann Holder
12004 5V Maddie, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
12005 5V Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

12008 CS Pandemonium, White German Shepherd Dog,
Dottie Piroha

12010 5 Marley, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore
12014 CV Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
12018 CV Jordy, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

16" Jump Height, 11 Runs

16004 CT Obi, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
16002 5V Maggie, Australian Shepherd, Beth Dixon
16007 CT Heathcliff, Whippet, Victoria Damant
16013 C Molly, Australian Shepherd, Linda Eldred

16014 C Ryder, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
16016 C Mystic, Australian Shepherd, Steven Conrow
16017 5 Batman, Border Collie, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
16018 5 Greylin, All American, Linda Lee

16020 C Kaylee, Golden Retriever, Kathy Chittenden
16015 5 Jinn, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
16023 5 Ashley, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane

20" Jump Height, 5 Runs

20002 5 Welkin, Border Collie, Charlotte McAuley

20004 C Turbo, White German Shepherd Dog, Dottie
Piroha

20008 5 Bell, Labrador Retriever, Cassandra Limoge
20009 5 Dillon, All American, Lyn Banville
20010 C Rigel, Border Collie, Charlotte McAuley

Northern Magic Agility Dogs — 166 runs
Farr Field, Waterbury, VT
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